Class Teacher Where Time
Monday, May 1

MWF All-Day 3s Miss Alaina, Miss Laurelyn Room 109 9:15 a.m.

MWF All-Day 4s Miss Sunni, Miss Anna Multi-Purpose Room 10:30 a.m.
Tuesday, May 2

M-F All-Day 3s Miss Maria, Miss Lillie Room 108 9:15 a.m.

M-F All-Day 3s Miss Ashley, Miss Arya Room 106 10:30 a.m.
Wednesday, May 3

M-F All-Day 4s Miss Juliana, Miss Vichiny Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 a.m.

M-F All-Day 3s Miss Krista, Miss Jessica Room 107 10:30 a.m.
Thursday, May 4

TTh All-Day 3s Miss Alaina, Miss Laurelyn Room 109 9:15 a.m.

M-F All-Day 4s Miss Amanda, Miss Elly Multi-Purpose Room 10:30 a.m.
Friday, May 5

M-F All-Day 4s Miss Amber, Mr. Owen Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 am.

M-F All-Day 4s Miss Zaria, Miss Anna Multi-Purpose Room 10:30 a.m.
Monday, May 8

AD Kindergarten Ms. Duran, Mr. Howe Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 a.m.

AD Kindergarten Mrs. Bowman, Mrs. Henderson Multi-Purpose Room 10:15 a.m.
Tuesday, May 9

2nd Grade Ms. Seifert Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 a.m.

AD Kindergarten Ms. Angel, Ms. Cerza Multi-Purpose Room 10:15 a.m.

AD Kindergarten Ms. Santos, Mrs. Wheatley Multi-Purpose Room 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, May 10

st Grade Ms. Alfelor-Baxa Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 a.m.

st Grade Mrs. Rowe Multi-Purpose Room 2:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 11

Ist Grade Ms. Nawaz Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 a.m.

2nd Grade Mrs. Hoisington Multi-Purpose Room 10:15 a.m.

3rd Grade Ms. Leunissen Multi-Purpose Room 2:00 p.m.
Friday, May 12

5th Grade Mr. Covington Multi-Purpose Room 9:15 am.

4th Grade Ms. Thomas Multi-Purpose Room 10:15 a.m.

) CHALLENGER

S CHOOWL

© 2023, Challenger Schools

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park before your child’s performance.

We will begin the performance on time.)

04-260.26-23





